
Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5507 20:40 3 3 Standard Dato 23.02.2017

5507 20:54 17 14 Standard Ankomst 20:37

5507 20:54 17 0 Standard Lossestart 20:50

5507 21:00 23 6 Standard Losseslutt -

5507 08:09 (24.02) 692 669 Standard

5507 14:15 (27.02) 5378 4686 Standard



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5507 00:57 255 255 Standard Dato 28.03.2017

5507 00:59 257 2 Semi Ankomst 20:42

5507 01:04 262 5 Standard Lossestart -

5507 04:24 462 200 Semi Losseslutt -

5507 04:40 478 16 Standard

5507 05:24 522 44 Semi

5507 05:57 555 33 Semi

5507 06:51 609 54 Standard

5507 09:52 790 181 Standard

5507 10:33 831 41 Standard

5507 10:33 831 0 Standard

5507 10:43 841 10 Standard

5507 11:50 (30.03) 2348 1507 Semi



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5507 01:31 289 289 Standard Dato 29.03.2017

5507 02:04 322 33 Standard Ankomst 20:42

5507 03:25 403 81 Standard Lossestart -

5507 05:14 512 109 Semi Losseslutt -

5507 06:56 614 102 Standard

5507 06:56 614 0 Standard

5507 08:17 695 81 Standard

5507 08:18 696 1 Standard

5507 12:25 (05.04) 9583 8887 Standard



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5505 18:53 14 14 Semi Dato 23.02.2017

5505 18:58 19 5 Standard Ankomst 18:39

5505 19:18 39 20 Standard Lossestart 18:53

5505 19:36 57 18 Standard Losseslutt -

5505 19:41 62 5 Standard

5505 20:54 135 73 Standard



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5505 01:11 391 391 Standard Dato 28.03.2017

5505 01:30 410 19 Standard Ankomst 18:40

5505 05:57 677 267 Standard Lossestart -

5505 05:57 677 0 Standard Losseslutt -

5505 06:04 684 7 Standard

5505 06:37 717 33 Standard

5505 06:51 731 14 Standard

5505 06:58 738 7 Semi

5505 08:31 831 93 Standard

5505 09:24 884 53 Standard

5505 09:25 885 1 Standard

5505 09:52 912 27 Standard

5505 09:19 (30.03) 2319 1407 Semi

5505 09:50 (30.03) 2350 31 Semi

5505 10:10 (30.03) 2370 20 Semi

5505 10.27 (30.03) 2387 17 Semi



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5505 00:27 347 347 Standard Dato 29.03.2017

5505 00:57 377 30 Standard Ankomst 18:40

5505 01:30 410 33 Standard Lossestart -

5505 02:04 444 34 Standard Losseslutt -

5505 04:12 572 128 Semi

5505 05:54 674 102 Semi

5505 05:54 674 0 Standard

5505 11:33 1013 339 Standard

5505 11:33 1013 0 Standard

5505 13:15 1115 102 Standard

5505 15:06 1226 111 Standard

5505 15:04 (31.03) 2664 1438 Standard

5505 16:00 (31.03) 2720 56 Standard



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5501 03:04 34 34 Standard Dato 15.02.2017

5501 04:06 94 60 Semi Ankomst 02:30

5501 04:17 107 13 Semi Lossestart 02:35

5501 04:17 107 0 Semi Losseslutt 05:06

5501 05:06 156 49 Semi

5501 10:06 456 300 Semi

5501 10:34 484 28 Seimi

5501 10:54 504 20 Semi



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5501 02:40 0 0 Standard Dato 29.03.2017

5501 02:40 0 0 Standard Ankomst 02:40

5501 02:52 12 12 Standard Lossestart -

5501 02:55 15 3 Semi Losseslutt -

5501 03:08 28 13 Semi

5501 04:23 103 75 Standard

5501 08:10 330 227 Standard

5501 10:30 470 140 Standard

5501 10:31 471 1 Standard

5501 10:07 (05.04) 10527 10056 Standard



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5501 02:44 1 1 Standard Dato 30.03.2017

5501 02:45 2 1 Standard Ankomst 02:43

5501 02:46 3 1 Semi Lossestart -

5501 03:12 29 26 Semi Losseslutt -

5501 03:59 76 47 Semi

5501 04:26 103 27 Standard

5501 04:40 117 14 Semi

5501 05:05 142 25 Semi

5501 07:17 274 132 Standard

5501 07:17 274 0 Standard

5501 07:48 305 31 Standard

5501 07:48 305 0 Standard

5501 09:11 388 83 Standard

5501 08:17 (31.03) 1774 1386 Standard



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5511 03:38 4 4 Standard Dato 15.02.2017

5511 03:39 5 1 Standard Ankomst 03:34

5511 03:39 5 0 Standard Lossestart 03:39

5511 03:39 5 0 Standard Losseslutt 04:41

5511 03:40 6 1 Standard

5511 03:47 13 7 Standard

5511 03:51 17 4 Standard

5511 04:03 29 12 Standard

5511 04:06 32 3 Standard

5511 04:06 32 0 Standard

5511 04:09 35 3 Standard

5511 04:21 47 12 Standard

5511 04:21 47 0 Standard

5511 04:34 60 13 Semi

5511 04:41 67 7 Standard

5511 04:42 68 1 Standard

5511 05:29 115 47 Standard

5511 08:55 (16.02) 1761 1646 Standard



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5511 03:02 0 0 Standard Dato 29.03.2017

5511 03:09 7 7 Standard Ankomst 03:02

5511 03:09 7 0 Standard Lossestart -

5511 03:12 10 3 Standard Losseslutt -

5511 03:15 13 3 Standard

5511 03:22 20 7 Standard

5511 03:31 29 9 Standard

5511 03:36 34 5 Standard

5511 03:49 47 13 Standard

5511 03:49 47 0 Standard

5511 03:55 53 6 Standard

5511 03:55 53 0 Standard

5511 04:00 58 5 Standard

5511 04:15 73 15 Standard

5511 04:23 81 8 Standard

5511 04:24 82 1 Standard

5511 04:30 88 6 Semi

5511 04:35 93 5 Semi

5511 04:36 94 1 Semi

5511 04:50 108 14 Standard

5511 05:02 120 12 Standard

5511 05:02 120 0 Standard

5511 05:05 123 3 Standard

5511 05:28 146 23 Standard

5511 05:30 148 2 Standard

5511 05:54 172 24 Semi

5511 06:40 218 46 Standard

5511 06:45 223 5 Standard

5511 06:45 223 0 Standard

5511 06:51 229 6 Standard

5511 06:55 233 4 Standard

5511 07:15 253 20 Standard

5511 07:15 253 0 Standard

5511 07:28 266 13 Standard

5511 07:47 285 19 Standard

5511 07:53 291 6 Standard

5511 07:54 292 1 Standard

5511 08:12 310 18 Standard

5511 09:25 383 73 Standard

5511 09:51 409 26 Standard



5511 13:46 644 235 Standard



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5511 03:10 0 0 Semi Dato 30.03.2017

5511 03:12 2 2 Standard Ankomst 03:10

5511 03:12 2 0 Standard Lossestart -

5511 03:19 9 7 Standard Losseslutt -

5511 03:21 11 2 Standard

5511 03:27 17 6 Standard

5511 03:40 30 13 Standard

5511 03:50 40 10 Standard

5511 03:53 43 3 Standard

5511 03:54 44 1 Standard

5511 04:15 65 21 Standard

5511 04:26 76 11 Standard

5511 04:29 79 3 Semi

5511 04:31 81 2 Standard

5511 04:36 86 5 Standard

5511 04:50 100 14 Semi

5511 04:50 100 0 Standard

5511 04:56 106 6 Standard

5511 04:58 108 2 Standard

5511 05:02 112 4 Semi

5511 05:02 112 0 Semi

5511 05:47 157 45 Standard

5511 05:47 157 0 Standard

5511 06:03 173 16 Semi

5511 06:40 210 37 Standard

5511 06:40 210 0 Standard

5511 06:48 218 8 Semi

5511 06:54 224 6 Standard

5511 07:47 277 53 Semi

5511 08:10 300 23 Semi



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5519 04:00 0 0 - Dato 29.03.2017

5519 04:05 5 5 - Ankomst 04:00

5519 04:14 14 9 - Lossestart -

5519 04:21 21 7 - Losseslutt -

5519 04:25 25 4 -

5519 04:25 25 0 -

5519 04:50 50 25 -

5519 04:50 50 0 -

5519 04:54 54 4 -

5519 04:56 56 2 -

5519 04:58 58 2 -

5519 05:05 65 7 -

5519 05:16 76 11 -

5519 05:44 104 28 -

5519 05:48 108 4 -

5519 07:12 192 84 -

5519 07:12 192 0 -

5519 09:17 317 125 -

5519 10:08 368 51 -



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5519 04:21 45 45 Standard Dato 30.03.2017

5519 04:22 46 1 Standard Ankomst 03:36

5519 04:22 46 0 Standard Lossestart -

5519 04:32 56 10 Standard Losseslutt -

5519 04:38 62 6 Standard

5519 04:40 64 2 Standard

5519 04:50 74 10 Standard

5519 04:51 75 1 Semi

5519 04:53 77 2 Standard

5519 04:58 82 5 Standard

5519 04:58 82 0 Standard

5519 05:10 94 12 Standard

5519 05:26 110 16 Standard

5519 05:26 110 0 Standard

5519 07:37 241 131 Standard

5519 12:41 454 213 Standard



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5515 05:52 0 0 Standard Dato 15.02.2017

5515 05:52 0 0 Standard Ankomst 05:52

5515 06:00 8 8 Standard Lossestart 06:00

5515 06:00 8 0 Standard Losseslutt 07:58

5515 06:07 15 7 Semi

5515 06:07 15 0 Standard

5515 06:08 16 1 Standard

5515 06:08 16 0 Standard

5515 06:10 18 2 Semi

5515 06:22 30 12 Standard

5515 06:27 35 5 Semi

5515 06:40 48 13 Standard

5515 06:44 52 4 Standard

5515 06:50 58 6 Semi

5515 07:58 126 68 Semi



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5515 05:22 0 0 Standard Dato 29.03.2017

5515 05:26 4 4 Standard Ankomst 05:22

5515 05:26 4 0 Standard Lossestart -

5515 05:38 16 12 Standard Losseslutt -

5515 05:41 19 3 Standard

5515 05:47 25 6 Standard

5515 05:47 25 0 Semi

5515 05:56 34 9 Standard

5515 05:59 37 3 Standard

5515 06:00 38 1 Standard

5515 06:00 38 0 Standard

5515 06:06 44 6 Standard

5515 06:08 46 2 Standard

5515 06:08 46 0 Semi

5515 06:17 55 9 Semi

5515 06:37 75 20 Standard

5515 06:51 89 14 Standard

5515 07:03 101 12 Standard

5515 07:19 117 16 Standard

5515 07:28 126 9 Semi



Tognummer Ankomst ved siden av tog Minutter etter ankomst IAT Container Informasjon om toget

5515 06:05 0 0 Standard Dato 30.03.2017

5515 06:05 0 0 Semi Ankomst 06:05

5515 06:05 0 0 Semi Lossestart -

5515 06:05 0 0 Standard Losseslutt -

5515 06:07 2 2 Standard

5515 06:07 2 0 Standard

5515 06:21 16 14 Standard

5515 06:24 19 3 Semi

5515 06:24 19 0 Standard

5515 06:33 28 9 Standard

5515 06:34 29 1 Standard

5515 07:02 57 28 Standard

5515 07:07 62 5 Semi

5515 07:08 63 1 Standard

5515 07:08 63 0 Standard

5515 07:19 74 11 Standard

5515 07:25 80 6 Standard

5515 07:29 84 4 Standard

5515 15:07 (31.03) 1982 1898 Standard


